
TAJ PALACE NEW DELHI
SPICY DUCK | MASALA ART | CAPITAL KITCHEN

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME
Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.



DELIVERY GUIDELINES

WITHIN 8KM 
RADIUS

CONTACTLESS
DELIVERY

ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI

SUSTAINABLE
PACKAGING

SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1500.
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Starters
PRAWNS
Stir-fried prawns, superior spicy sauce

CHICKEN BREAST  
Chilli-garlic sauce

CHICKEN TAI CHIN 
Stir-fried chicken thigh, peppers, leeks, chilli

SHIMEJI
Wok-fried mushroom, dry chilli, green beans

GREEN BEANS  
From the wok, water chestnut & chilli

1425

1300

1300

995

995

825
775
750 

SZECHUAN SOUP 
Prawn
Chicken
Vegetables

775
750

LUNG FUNG SOUP 
Chicken
Vegetables

775
750

SWEET CORN SOUP 
Chicken
Vegetables

Soup

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



Main Course
3025 

2725 

CHILEAN SEA BASS 
Szechuan chilli bean paste, superior soy sauce, Hunan spices

PRAWNS
Fried prawns, ginger & garlic

Or

Stir-fried, preserved chilli, garlic

Or

Szechuan chilli bean paste, Deng long chilli

1850CHICKEN
Stir-fried, bamboo shoots, mushroom, Szechuan pepper

Or

Strips from the wok, ginger & spring onion

2200 RIVER SOLE FILLET 
Black bean chilli / Hot garlic sauce / Sweet & sour sauce

1925LAMB
Stir-fried slices, red chilli, bean paste, Chinese celery

1350BEAN CURD 
Steamed, black beans & spring onions

Or

Stewed, vegetables, chilli bean paste

1850KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Chicken cubes, cashew nuts, chilli

1350ASPARAGUS
Wok-fried, broccoli, bamboo pith & wolfberries

1350OKRA
From the wok, sweet peppers, hot bean sauce

1300EGGPLANT
Braised, water chestnut, Dou ban sauce

1300SEASONAL GREEN VEGETABLES 
Stir-fried, sautéed garlic

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



Noodles & Rice
WOK-TOSSED NOODLES
Shrimp
Chicken
Vegetables

1100
1075
1050 

Shrimp
Chicken
Vegetables

1100
1075
1050

SPICY NOODLES, SZECHUAN CHILLI PASTE 

Shrimp
Chicken / Egg 
Vegetables

1100
1075
1050

FRIED RICE 

800STEAMED JASMINE RICE 

Dessert
STICKY DATE CAKE, FIVE SPICE CARAMEL 850

SWEET CHILLI CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 850

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.

Starters
2625

2125

1800

1675

1175

1175

1025

AFGHANI JHEENGA 
Grilled prawns, hung yoghurt, cashew nut & fenugreek marinade

BARRAH KEBAB 
Grilled lamb chops, traditional spices

PANCH PHORAN MACCHI TIKKA 
River sole fillet, five spice flavour

DOODHIYA MURGH TIKKA 
Grilled chicken, burnt garlic & cheese

KANDAHARI PANEER TIKKA 
Cottage cheese, dry pomegranate, hung yoghurt 

PANEER MAKAI SEEKH 
Cottage cheese & corn kernel skewers, green cardamom

SARSON KE PHOOL 
Grilled broccoli florets, mustard marinade

1025AMARANTH SUBZ TIKKI 
Griddle-fried vegetable patties, amaranth seeds

Main Course
2400

1950

1950

1775

JHEENGE KA SALAN 
Sautéed prawns, peanuts, sesame, coconut

NALLI TAAR GOSHT 
Royal Rampur style slow-cooked lamb in marrow gravy

GOSHT BIRYANI 
Aromatic basmati rice, lamb & home ground spices 

MURGH MAKHANI 
Grilled chicken, tomato, cashew nut cream

1175TAWA PANEER
Griddle cooked cottage cheese, fresh peppers



Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.

Dessert
700GULAB JAMUN

Reduced milk dumpling, saffron-scented syrup

1075

1025

1025

600  

300

1150

1175MALAI KOFTA 
Cottage cheese & nut dumplings, pomegranate kernels, reduced milk

BHINDI NAINTARA 
Griddle-fried okra, onion, spices & sesame seed mix 

METHI GOBHI 
Cauliflower, fenugreek, chef’s spices

DAL MAKHANI 
Slow-cooked black lentil stew, cream & butter

MASALA SUBZ PULAO
Basmati rice, vegetables, traditional spices

STEAMED RICE 

LACCHA PARATHA 
Layered whole-wheat flour bread with butter & dry mint
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Stone Oven Pizza
1450

1350

1225

950

1150

SEAFOOD PIZZA 
Calamari, shrimp, smoked salmon, confit garlic & capers

PIZZA PEPPERONI 
Pork pepperoni, crushed tomatoes, mozzarella, chilli

CAPITAL’S PIZZA 
Tomato sauce, red onion, barbecue chicken, roasted garlic, goat’s cheese, red & green pesto

PIZZA MARGHERITA 
Mozzarella, basil & tomato sauce

PIZZA FUNGI 
Assorted mushrooms, crushed tomatoes, crispy garlic, mozzarella & red onions

Comfort Food 
875 

795

1175
1075  

CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine lettuce, garlic-anchovy dressing, chunky crostini, shaved Parmesan
Add bacon / grilled chicken breast

GREEK SALAD 
Herb-marinated feta, cucumbers, tomatoes, Kalamata olives & extra virgin olive oil

1350CHICKEN AND CHEESE BURGER
Chicken patty, cheese, bun

1025CHICKEN SANDWICH, GRILLED
Roast chicken, cheese, brown bread

1150VEGETABLE BURGER
Crumb-fried vegetable patty, cheese, bun

925VEGETABLE SANDWICH, GRILLED
Assorted vegetables, cheese, brown bread

KATHI ROLL 
Paratha wrap, red onions & cilantro chutney
Choice of filling:
Chicken tikka
Cottage cheese 

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



Traditional Indian Dishes 
1375

1375

1375

1375 / 1275

1125

950

1050

425

1250

425

LAL MAAS 
Rajasthani lamb curry, Mathania red chilli

GHAR KI MURGI 
Chicken curry, like at home

CHICKEN TIKKA TAWA MASALA 
Tandoor-roasted chicken strips, tomato-fenugreek gravy

GOSHT / SUBZ BIRYANI
Traditional basmati rice, layers of spiced lamb or vegetables. 
Served with spiced yoghurt & red onion

CHICKEN TIKKA PULAO
Tandoor roasted chicken, rice, traditional Indian spices

PANEER TIKKA MASALEDAR 
Cottage cheese, tomato-onion sauce

DAL TADKA 
Yellow split lentils, ginger & chilli infusion

DAL MAKHANI 
Slow-cooked black lentils, chilli, cream & butter

STEAMED BASMATI RICE 

TANDOORI BREADS 
Roti / Paratha (2 pieces a por ion)

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.

1350

1150

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
Lamb bolognese, crushed tomatoes, grated Parmesan

1700JUMBO PRAWNS 
Shelled, lemon-garlic butter, mixed herbs

1550ROASTED CHICKEN 
Half chicken, thyme jus, truffle flavoured stew

PENNE ALLA ARRABBIATA
Tomato sauce, garlic & chilli, shaved Parmesan



Dessert 

750RASMALAI
Cottage cheese dumpling, sweet saffron milk, pistachios 

725BROWNIE PUDDING
Chocolate chip brownie, chocolate sauce

725TIRAMISU
Mascarpone, coffee, sponge fingers, fresh cream

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian           All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM 
and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM


