

### **EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME**

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

## **TAJ PALACE NEW DELHI**

SPICY DUCK | MASALA ART | CAPITAL KITCHEN

Why



## **DELIVERY GUIDELINES**



WITHIN 8KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

## TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM Minimum order value of INR 1500.

## SPICY DUCK

Starters



•	PRAWNS Stir-fried prawns, superior spicy sauce	1425
•	CHICKEN BREAST Chilli-garlic sauce	1300
•	CHICKEN TAI CHIN Stir-fried chicken thigh, peppers, leeks, chilli	1300
•	SHIMEJI Wok-fried mushroom, dry chilli, green beans	995
•	GREEN BEANS From the wok, water chestnut & chilli	995

Soup

SZECHUAN SOUP



Prawn	825 775
Vegetables	750
LUNG FUNG SOUP	
Chicken	775
Vegetables	750
v egetables	730
SWEET CORN SOLID	
	775
Vegetables	750
	Chicken Vegetables  LUNG FUNG SOUP

Main Course -



•	CHILEAN SEA BASS Szechuan chilli bean paste, superior soy sauce, Hunan spices	3025
•	PRAWNS Fried prawns, ginger & garlic Or	2725
	Stir-fried, preserved chilli, garlic Or	
	Szechuan chilli bean paste, Deng long chilli	
•	RIVER SOLE FILLET Black bean chilli / Hot garlic sauce / Sweet & sour sauce	2200
•	LAMB Stir-fried slices, red chilli, bean paste, Chinese celery	1925
•	CHICKEN Stir-fried, bamboo shoots, mushroom, Szechuan pepper	1850
	Or Strips from the wok, ginger & spring onion	
•	KUNG PAO CHICKEN Chicken cubes, cashew nuts, chilli	1850
•	BEAN CURD Steamed, black beans & spring onions Or	1350
	Stewed, vegetables, chilli bean paste	
•	ASPARAGUS Wok-fried, broccoli, bamboo pith & wolfberries	1350
•	OKRA From the wok, sweet peppers, hot bean sauce	1350
•	EGGPLANT Braised, water chestnut, Dou ban sauce	1300
•	SEASONAL GREEN VEGETABLES Stir-fried, sautéed garlic	1300

Moogles & Rice

••	WOK-TOSSED NOODLES Shrimp Chicken Vegetables	1100 1075 1050
••	SPICY NOODLES, SZECHUAN CHILLI PASTE Shrimp Chicken Vegetables	1100 1075 1050
••	FRIED RICE Shrimp Chicken / Egg Vegetables	1100 1075 1050
•	STEAMED JASMINE RICE	800



STICKY DATE CAKE, FIVE SPICE CARAMEL

850

- **SWEET CHILLI CHOCOLATE MOUSSE** 850

# MASALA ART

Starters



•	AFGHANI JHEENGA Grilled prawns, hung yoghurt, cashew nut & fenugreek marinade	2625
•	BARRAH KEBAB Grilled lamb chops, traditional spices	2125
•	PANCH PHORAN MACCHI TIKKA River sole fillet, five spice flavour	1800
•	DOODHIYA MURGH TIKKA Grilled chicken, burnt garlic & cheese	1675
•	KANDAHARI PANEER TIKKA Cottage cheese, dry pomegranate, hung yoghurt	1175
•	PANEER MAKAI SEEKH Cottage cheese & corn kernel skewers, green cardamom	1175
•	SARSON KE PHOOL Grilled broccoli florets, mustard marinade	1025
•	AMARANTH SUBZ TIKKI Griddle-fried vegetable patties, amaranth seeds	1025





•	JHEENGE KA SALAN Sautéed prawns, peanuts, sesame, coconut	2400
•	NALLI TAAR GOSHT Royal Rampur style slow-cooked lamb in marrow gravy	1950
•	GOSHT BIRYANI Aromatic basmati rice, lamb & home ground spices	1950
•	MURGH MAKHANI Grilled chicken, tomato, cashew nut cream	1775
•	TAWA PANEER  Griddle cooked cottage cheese, fresh peppers	1175

•	MALAI KOFTA Cottage cheese & nut dumplings, pomegranate kernels, reduced milk	1175
•	BHINDI NAINTARA Griddle-fried okra, onion, spices & sesame seed mix	1075
•	METHI GOBHI Cauliflower, fenugreek, chef's spices	1025
•	DAL MAKHANI Slow-cooked black lentil stew, cream & butter	1025
•	MASALA SUBZ PULAO Basmati rice, vegetables, traditional spices	1150
•	STEAMED RICE	600
•	LACCHA PARATHA Layered whole-wheat flour bread with butter & dry mint	300





GULAB JAMUN
 Reduced milk dumpling, saffron-scented syrup

700

# CAPITAL KITCHEN

C+-		Pizza	
Mone	(1) var	Pozza	
		' 00	



•	SEAFOOD PIZZA Calamari, shrimp, smoked salmon, confit garlic & capers	1450
•	PIZZA PEPPERONI Pork pepperoni, crushed tomatoes, mozzarella, chilli	1350
•	CAPITAL'S PIZZA  Tomato sauce, red onion, barbecue chicken, roasted garlic, goat's cheese, red & green pesto	1225
•	PIZZA MARGHERITA  Mozzarella, basil & tomato sauce	950
•	PIZZA FUNGI Assorted mushrooms, crushed tomatoes, crispy garlic, mozzarella & red onions	1150





1075

••	CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce, garlic-anchovy dressing, chunky crostini, shaved Parmesan Add bacon / grilled chicken breast	875
•	GREEK SALAD Herb-marinated feta, cucumbers, tomatoes, Kalamata olives & extra virgin olive oil	795
•	CHICKEN AND CHEESE BURGER Chicken patty, cheese, bun	1350
•	CHICKEN SANDWICH, GRILLED Roast chicken, cheese, brown bread	1025
•	VEGETABLE BURGER Crumb-fried vegetable patty, cheese, bun	1150
•	VEGETABLE SANDWICH, GRILLED Assorted vegetables, cheese, brown bread	925
••	KATHI ROLL Paratha wrap, red onions & cilantro chutney Choice of filling: Chicken tikka	1175

Cottage cheese

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE     Lamb bolognese, crushed tomatoes, grated Parmesan	1350
<ul> <li>PENNE ALLA ARRABBIATA         Tomato sauce, garlic &amp; chilli, shaved Parmesan     </li> </ul>	1150
JUMBO PRAWNS     Shelled, lemon-garlic butter, mixed herbs	1700
ROASTED CHICKEN  Half chicken, thyme jus, truffle flavoured stew	1550
Traditional Indian Dishes -	
LAL MAAS     Rajasthani lamb curry, Mathania red chilli	1375
GHAR KI MURGI     Chicken curry, like at home	1375
CHICKEN TIKKA TAWA MASALA     Tandoor-roasted chicken strips, tomato-fenugreek gravy	1375
<ul> <li>GOSHT / SUBZ BIRYANI         Traditional basmati rice, layers of spiced lamb or vegetables.     </li> <li>Served with spiced yoghurt &amp; red onion</li> </ul>	1375 / 1275
CHICKEN TIKKA PULAO     Tandoor roasted chicken, rice, traditional Indian spices	1250

**DAL TADKA** 

DAL MAKHANI Slow-cooked black lentils, chilli, cream & butter

### • STEAMED BASMATI RICE

TANDOORI BREADS
Roti / Paratha (2 pieces a por ion)

**PANEER TIKKA MASALEDAR** 

Cottage cheese, tomato-onion sauce

1125

950

1050

425

425





•	BROWNIE PUDDING Chocolate chip brownie, chocolate sauce	725
•	TIRAMISU Mascarpone, coffee, sponge fingers, fresh cream	725
•	RASMALAI Cottage cheese dumpling, sweet saffron milk, pistachios	750

## TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM



A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















